m L9 Great Day

Speed Day

TOR POZNAN

SPEED DAY PIATEK - Gr. C3
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Best Lap 2 4:17.076 12:30:46.136 1 6:34.665 12:30:48.693
Po. 1 - #903 ADAMCZYKP. - . 1:49.947
1 2:57.009 12:27:14.194 3 1:52.125 12:32:38.261 2 1:57.702 12:32:46.395
2 3:21.436 12:30:35.630 4 1:55.303 12:34:33.564 3 1:56.939 12:34:43.334
3 1:51.997 12:32:27.627 5 1:59.090 12:36:32.654 4 1:57.108 12:36:40.442
4 1:50.066 12:34:17.693 6 1:53.051 12:38:25.705 5 1:56.319 12:38:36.761
5 1:51.225 12:36:08.918
Diff. First Diff. First
6 1:49.947 12:37:58.865 P0-7-#921 BAKB. -. +02.732 Po.12-#926 KALISZR. -. +06.743
1 2:41.345 12:26:25.906 1 6:34.085 12:30:36.218
Po. 2 - # 945 GAWSKI P. - g'g;'sr;t 2 3:58.547 12:30:24.453 2 1:57.173 12:32:33.391
. .- +00.
1 2:44.683 12:26:19.878 3 1:55.050 12:32:19.503 3 1:57.795 12:34:31.186
2 5:50.249 12:32:10.127 4 1:52.679 12:34:12.182 4 1:57.553 12:36:28.739
3 1:54.185 12:34:04.312 5 1:56.228 12:36:08.410 5 1:56.690 12:38:25.429
4 1:50.704 12:35:55.016 6 1:53.619 12:38:02.029
Diff. First
5 1:55.559 12:37:50.575 Po. 13 - # 902 BARANOWSKI P. - . +08.184
Diff. First . 21
Po. 8 - # 932 ZAMIATALAP. - . +03.817 1 6:06.944 12:31:16.831
Po. 3 - # 839 KUSYK P. - g'{f:gg 1 6:52.868 12:30:54.631 2 1:59.567 12:33:16.398
. $T. +01.
1 1:53.223 12:32:18.210 2 1:59.443 12:32:54.074 3 2:00.698 12:35:17.096
2 1:51.437 12:34:09.647 3 1:56.448 12:34:50.522 4 2:02.139 12:37:19.235
3 1:53.436 12:36:03.083 4 1:56.519 12:36:47.041 5 1:58.131 12:39:17.366
4 1:53.133 12:37:56.216 5 1:53.764 12:38:40.805
Diff. First
Po. 14 - # 920 DRESPAA. - . +08.944
Diff.First  po. g . # 928 STOLARSKI M. - Diff. First 1 2:54.022 12:27:26.285
Po. 4 - #910 KANKOWSKI t. - . +01.837 . cT +04.553
1 1:52.144 12:32:20.639 1 1:55.090 12:32:26.791 2 3:25.657 12:30:51.942
2 1:51.784 12:34:12.423 2 1:55.328 12:34:22.119 3 1:59.148 12:32:51.090
3 2:01.960 12:36:14.383 3 1:56.005 12:36:18.124 4 1:58.891 12:34:49.981
4 1:54.500 12:38:12.624 5 2:04.717 12:36:54.698
Diff. First
Po. 5 - #942 JAWORSKA M. - . +01.839
- Diff. First Diff. First
1 2:52.999 12:27:22.600 Po. 10 - # 908 LISZKA P. - . +06.318 Po.15-#107 KUKULAK. -. +09.148
2 4:16.211 12:31:38.811 1 3:14.363 12:27:18.131 1 6:30.882 12:31:03.850
3 1:53.627 12:33:32.438 2 4:11.895 12:31:30.026 2 1:59.095 12:33:02.945
4 1:53.748 12:35:26.186 3 2:01.299 12:33:31.325 3 2:02.862 12:35:05.807
5 1:51.786 12:37:17.972 4 2:00.990 12:35:32.315 4 1:59.784 12:37:05.591
6 1:58.723 12:39:16.695 5 1:56.265 12:37:28.580 5 2:01.239 12:39:06.830
6 2:00.017 12:39:28.597
Diff. First
Po. 6 - # 950 MORAWSKI W. - . +02178
Diff. First
1 2:31.805 12:26:29.060 Po. 11 - # 927 MALECKID. - . +06.372
Fastest lap: 1:49.947
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m L9 Great Day

Speed Doy TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY PIATEK - Gr. C3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 16 - # 922 DRYWA M. - . 00911  PO.21-#924 BAJERCZAKL. - . 205y  PO.26- #8905 KULIKA. - Rt
1 3:10.465 12:27:53.930 1 5:35.414 12:31:15.438 1 6:36.393 12:30:35.736
2 3:02.915 12:30:56.845 2 2:00.598 12:33:16.036 2 2:02.381 12:32:38.117
3 2:01.665 12:32:58.510 3 2:00.474 12:35:16.510 3 2:01.802 12:34:39.919
4 2:00.905 12:34:59.415 4 2:02.593 12:37:19.103 4 2:03.405 12:36:43.324
5 1:59.158 12:36:58.573 5 2:12.448 12:39:31.551 5 2:01.684 12:38:45.008
6 2:00.048 12:38:58.621
Po. 22 - #916 LOPATO G. - . 10547 PO.27-#919 OWSIKR. - . + 11854
Po. 17 - # 904 ILKOW J. - . + ggf;{;; 1 3:03.742 12:27:39.787 1 3:00.303 12:27:19.355
1 6:41.652 12:30:33.269 2 4:18.913 12:31:58.700 2 4:14.525 12:31:33.880
2 1:59.530 12:32:32.799 3 2:07.779 12:34:06.479 3 2:07.919 12:33:41.799
3 2:04.420 12:34:37.219 4 2:01.127 12:36:07.606 4 2:02.992 12:35:44.791
4 1:59.195 12:36:36.414 5 2:00.491 12:38:08.097 5 2:01.801 12:37:46.592
5 2:03.000 12:38:39.414
Po. 23 - # 911 POTASZKIEWICZ J. - . o090 Po.28- #2951 JANKA M. - . Lo
Po. 18 - # 943 RUTKOWSKI JR J. - . v 06653 1 2:56.253 12:27:15.178 1 6:01.717 12:30:59.514
1 6:55.970 12:30:53.536 2 4:13.943 12:31:29.121 2 2:01.950 12:33:01.464
2 2:00.472 12:32:54.008 3 2:01.976 12:33:31.097 3 2:02.842 12:35:04.306
3 1:59.640 12:34:53.648 4 2:01.704 12:35:32.801 4 2:03.892 12:37:08.198
4 2:00.810 12:36:54.458 5 2:00.897 12:37:33.698 5 2:16.232 12:39:24.430
5 2:00.159 12:38:54.617 6 2:06.756 12:39:40.454
Po. 29 - # 941 SZYCHOWSKI R. - . Vs
Po. 19 - # 914 MISZCZUKR. - 400883 PO.24-#948 PISARSKI M. - £ 11455 ! 230234 12:26:30.944
1 2:42.913 12:27:25.943 1 3:15.167 12:27:13.199 2 4:29.979 12:31:00.923
2 3:35.961 12:31:01.904 2 3:26.365 12:30:39.564 3 2:02.356 12:33:03.279
3 2:01.904 12:33:03.808 3 2:03.234 12:32:42.798 4 2:05.541 12:35:08.820
4 2:01.849 12:35:05.657 4 2:01.934 12:34:44.732 5 2:03.309 12:37:12.129
5 1:59.830 12:37:05.487 5 2:02.843 12:36:47.575 6 2:04.478 12:39:16.607
6 2:02.388 12:39:07.875 6 2:01.402 12:38:48.977
Po. 30 - # 907 ZAGALA-SZYMKIEWICZ A. -, 2503
Po. 20 - # 940 MAZURKIEWICZ W. - . 30345 PO.25-#929 MIELECHR. - o1 sen 1 6:00.882 12:31:33.920
1 6:37.707 12:31:43.997 1 2:01.513 12:32:33.088 2 2:10.006 12:33:43.926
2 2:00.873 12:33:44.870 2 2:02.666 12:34:35.754 3 2:05.718 12:35:49.644
3 2:00.294 12:35:45.164 3 2:03.565 12:36:39.319 a 2:03.480 12:37:53.124
4 2:01.429 12:37:46.593 4 2:02.646 12:38:41.965

Fastest lap: 1:49.947
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E! & Great Day

Speed Doy
TOR POZNAN
SPEED DAY PIATEK - Gr. C3
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. Fi
Po. 31 - # 938 PRZYBYLA D. - . +15129
1 6:04.321 12:31:03.397
2 2:06.140 12:33:09.537
3 2:05.076 12:35:14.613
4 2:07.531 12:37:22.144
5 2:05.460 12:39:27.604
Diff. First
Po.32-#918 KUCAT.-. +16.762
1 5:40.992 12:31:57.569
2 2:06.709 12:34:04.278
3 2:19.158 12:36:23.436
. Diff. Fi
Po. 33 - # 933 STARON A. - . +18508
1 5:28.904 12:31:32.106
2 2:11.587 12:33:43.693
3 2:11.118 12:35:54.811
4 2:08.452 12:38:03.263
Diff. First
Po. 34 - # 900 KEPSKI S. - . +28.466
1 3:02.610 12:27:20.692
2 4:32.287 12:31:52.979
3 2:18.413 12:34:11.392
e Diff. Fi
Po. 35 - # 946 GAWRONSKI M. - . +33787
1 5:45.969 12:32:05.051
2 2:23.734 12:34:28.785
3 2:32.551 12:37:01.336
4 2:38.232 12:39:39.568
Diff. Fi
Po. 36 - # 949 KAPKA P. - . +37700
1 3:01.620 12:27:37.252
2 4:00.277 12:31:37.529
3 2:27.654 12:34:05.183
Diff. First
Po. 37 - # 952 ZAKRZEWSKI A. - . +1:29.171
1 3:19.118 12:28:01.667
Fastest lap: 1:49.947
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